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South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 04:50:35 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3879 (Rat #0129, Act #0219 of 1993) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to remove from the State Highway System that
portion of secondary highway S33-329 from highway 378 to the proposed connector road in McCormick County and to transfer
it to McCormick County.

04/07/93
04/07/93
04/15/93
04/15/93
04/15/93
04/16/93
04/20/93
04/22/93
04/22/93
04/23/93
05/11/93
05/14/93
05/14/93
05/26/93
05/26/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-13

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-13
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-18
Read second time HJ-19

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-25
Read second time SJ-15

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
Read third time and enrolled SJ-1

Ratified R 129

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/14/93

Act No. 219
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