South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 04:50:35 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*3879 (Rat #0129, Act #0219 of 1993) General Bill, By J.G. McAbee

A Bill to direct the Department of Highways and Public Transportation to remove from the State Highway System that portion of secondary highway S33-329 from highway 378 to the proposed connector road in McCormick County and to transfer it to McCormick County.

04/07/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-13
04/07/93	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-13
04/15/93	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-18
04/15/93	House	Read second time HJ-19
04/15/93	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-19
04/16/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-2
04/20/93	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-25
04/22/93	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
04/22/93	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-15
04/23/93	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1
05/11/93		Ratified R 129
05/14/93		Signed By Governor
05/14/93		Effective date 05/14/93
05/26/93		Act No. 219
05/26/93		Copies available